## 502285214 03/25/2013

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Assignee Address

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
GREEN SOURCE ENERGY LLC	04/30/2010

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	GREEN SOURCE ENERGY LLC	
Street Address:	1100 Nueces Street	
City:	Austin	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	78701	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12797347

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number**: 2027836031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027836040 Email: jfu@rfem.com

Correspondent Name: ROTHWELL, FIGG, ERNST & MANBECK, P.C.

Address Line 1: 607 14th Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3406-104
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George R. Repper, Reg. No. 31,414

Total Attachments: 1

source=3406-104 Assignee Change of Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030081 FRAME: 0164 TCH \$40.00 1279734

# **DOCUMENTATION NOT NEEDED**

(OLD ADDRESS)

GREEN SOURCE ENERGY LLC

6 Waterford Circle The Woodlands, Texas 77381 United States of America

\_\_\_\_\_

(NEW ADDRESS)

GREEN SOURCE ENERGY LLC

1100 Nueces Street Austin, Texas 78701 United States of America

> PATENT REEL: 030081 FRAME: 0165

**RECORDED: 03/25/2013**